PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS for 2025/26

All meetings will be held at 7.30pm
(unless indicated otherwise**) in the Council Chamber, 1 Buckingham Court, Rectory Lane, Loughton,

IG10 2QZ
Month Date Day Meeting

May 2025 21 Wednesday Annual Council

27 Tuesday Planning & Licensing

28 Wednesday Recreation
June 9 Monday Planning & Licensing

11 Wednesday Environment & Heritage

23 Monday Planning & Licensing

25 Wednesday Resources & General Services
July 7 Monday Planning & Licensing

16 Wednesday Council

21 Monday Planning & Licensing
August 4 Monday Planning & Licensing

18 Monday Planning & Licensing
September 8 Monday Planning & Licensing

10 Wednesday Recreation

22 Monday Planning & Licensing

24 Wednesday Environment & Heritage
October 6 Monday Planning & Licensing

8 Wednesday Resources & General Services

15 Wednesday Council

20 Monday Planning & Licensing
November 3 Monday Planning & Licensing

5 Wednesday Recreation

17 Monday Planning & Licensing

19 Wednesday Environment & Heritage
December 1 Monday Planning & Licensing

3 Wednesday Resources & General Services

10 Wednesday Council

15 Monday Planning & Licensing
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PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS for 2025/26

All meetings will be held at 7.30pm
(unless indicated otherwise**) in the Council Chamber, 1 Buckingham Court, Rectory Lane, Loughton,

IG10 2QZ
January 2026 5 Monday Planning & Licensing
14 Wednesday RGS (Budgets) 7pm, Recreation
7.45pm*
19 Monday Planning & Licensing
28 Wednesday Council (Budgets) 7pm, Environment
& Heritage 7.45pm*
February 2 Monday Planning & Licensing
11 Wednesday Resources & General Services
16 Monday Planning & Licensing
25 Wednesday Council
March 2 Monday Planning & Licensing
11 Wednesday Recreation
16 Monday Planning & Licensing
18 Wednesday Annual Town Meeting **
25 Wednesday Environment & Heritage
30 Monday Planning & Licensing
April 8 Wednesday Resources & General Services
13 Monday Planning & Licensing
22 Wednesday Council
27 Monday Planning & Licensing
May 11 Monday Planning & Licensing
20 Wednesday Annual Council

** 8pm at the Murray Hall, Borders Lane, Loughton IG10 3SB



